
TIME SATURDAY - 
26TH

SUNDAY - 
27TH

MONDAY -  
28TH

TUESDAY - 
29TH

WEDNESDAY - 
30TH

THURSDAY - 
1ST

FRIDAY - 
2ND

SATURDAY - 
3RD SUNDAY - 4TH

7:00 DEPART

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

23:00

0:00

THANK YOU PICNIC
 11.30AM -

2.00PM

INCLUDING 
BAND, STREET 
ENTERTAINERS

COMMUNITY RUN 
(INCLUDING TX 
GAMES RACE) 

8.00AM - 9.30AM

REGISTRATION 
3.00PM -
4.00PM

REGISTRATION 
6.00AM -
7.00AM

OPENING 
CEREMONY  

9.30AM -1 0.30AM

DONATELIFE 
MEET AND 

GREET
 4.00PM -
6.00PM

FILM NIGHT OR 
ORCHESTRAL 

PERFORMANCE
 6.00PM -
8.00PM

ARRIVAL
9.00AM -
1.00PM

THANKSGIVING 
SERVICE  
1.00PM - 
3.00PM

CATARACT 
GEORGE

PRESENTATIONS - 6.00PM - 7.00PM                                      

CHESS &
SCRABBLE

7.00PM - 9.00PM

TABLE TENNIS      
9.00AM - 
5.00PM

MOUNTAIN 
BIKING          

10.00AM - 
1.00PM

SOCIAL EVENT

TENNIS
9.00AM - 
4.00PM

TENPIN 
BOWLING    
JUNIOR 

SUPPORTERS 
9.00AM -
1.00PM 

SWIMMING 
9.00AM - 
4.00PM 

SOCIAL EVENT
10.00AM - 

3.00PM

CYCLING
9.00AM -
3.00PM

1KM RACE

3KM RACE

ATHLETICS
9.00AM - 
2.00PM

GALA DINNER 
7.00PM - 11.30PM

Australian Transplant Games, Launceston, September 26 - October 4 2020 - Junior Games Schedule

*Schedule as of October 2019.

BADMINTON
9.00AM -
3.00PM


