Australian Transplant Games, Launceston, September 26 - October 4 2020 - Junior Games Schedule

TIME	SATURDAY - 26Th	SUNDAY - 27th	MONDAY - 28th	TUESDAY - 29Th	WEDNESDAY - 30th	THURSDAY - 1St			FRIDAY - 2nd	SATURDAY - 3RD		SUNDAY - 4TH
7:00		REGISTRATION 6.00AM - 7.00AM										DEPART
8:00		COMMUNITY RUN (INCLUDING TX GAMES RACE)										
9:00		8.00AM - 9.30AM OPENING CEREMONY										
10:00	Arrival 9.00Am -	9.30AM -1 0.30AM	TABLE TENNIS 9.00AM -	SOCIAL EVENT 10.00AM -	SWIMMING 9.00AM -	TENNIS 9.00Am -	CYCLING 9.00AM -	TENPIN Bowling	ATHLETICS 9.00AM -	BADMINTON 9.00AM -	MOUNTAIN Biking	
11:00	1.00PM	THANK YOU PICNIC 11.30Am - 2.00Pm	5.00PM	3.00PM	4.00PM	4.00PM	3.00PM 1KM RACE	JUNIOR Supporters 9.00AM - 1.00PM	2.00PM	3.00PM	10.00AM - 1.00PM SOCIAL EVENT	
12:00		INCLUDING Band, street					3KM RACE	1.001 W				
13:00	THANKSGIVING Service 1.00PM -	ENTERTAINERS										
14:00	3.00PM CATARACT GEORGE											
15:00	REGISTRATION 3.00PM - 4.00PM											
16:00	DONATELIFE MEET AND GREET											
17:00	4.00PM - 6.00PM											
18:00	FILM NIGHT OR Orchestral Performance									PRESENTATIONS - 6.00PM - 7.00PM		
19:00	6.00PM - 8.00PM								CHESS & GALA DINNER SCRABBLE 7.00PM - 11.30PM			
20:00									7.00PM - 9.00PM			
21:00												
22:00												
23:00												
0:00												